Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
ORDERING GUIDE
PTN
-- -
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
t 120 or 347V
t Momentary push button test switch
t LCD Display panel
t Normally ON and OFF
t Separate battery compartment
t Steel construction
t Overload protectors Fuse with max load of 175A
t CSA 22.2 No. 141-15 Performance Certified
The POTENTE pure sine wave inverter represents a unique approach to
power failure lighting applications. Pure sine wave inverters are ideal,
as opposed to square or modified wave inverters, which will break
down electronic ballasts and LED drivers prematurely. BeLuce’s pure
sine wave inverter was designed to run up to 500W for 30 minutes on
normally ON and OFF LED, CFL, fluorescent or incandescent lighting
fixtures.
PURE SINE WAVE
True sine wave power is required to ensure there is no interruption in
delivering emergency power. The pure sine wave system is compatible
with all power supplies, LED drivers and lighting ballasts. The POTENTE
is a standby IPS sytem with a transfer time of 400 milliseconds. which
is suitable for specified lighting loads under emergency backup.
SERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE OPTIONS
PTN 1,3320W A = 120V
C = 347V
AT (Auto Test - self-diagnostic -non audible)
1,3500W
NOTE1:  May accept load to 80% capacity when load feature power factor of 0.9 or more; NOTE3: May accept the
surge peak lighting load of 1200W for 0.5 seconds for 320W and 500W
MODEL RATING GUIDE
MODEL 30 MIN 60 MIN 90 MIN 120 MIN 180 MIN
PTN-320W 320W 180W 125W 110W 75W
PTN-500W 500W 280W 195W 175W 125W
ACCESSORY
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
50001200 PTN WHITE FREE STANDING INVERT SHELF
DIMENSIONS
INDOOR
 Emergency Lighting Power Supply - Pure Sine Wave
POTENTE 320W & 500W INVERTER
Page 4/4
SLC-MIV • Rev. 2023-9-30
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
SLC-MIV
DIMENSIONS
Cabinet B Cabinet C
19"
(483mm)
30"
762mm
27"
686mm
SHELF001EXPLODED VIEW Top cover
Ease of access from above
during and after installation
LCD screen
Visible LCD display
for inverter
GFI
Easily accessible
GFI reset button
Meshed intake
To prevent debris